
2025-2026 Northern Michigan University Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 8, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-2   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-2   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

Shots Penalties Goals
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% +/- PEN-MIN MIN MAJ OTH PP SH FG GW GT OT HT PN UA BLK

16 Gault, Caiden 2 2 0 2 3 .667 -3 1-2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

14 Altrichter, Jakub 2 0 2 2 6 .000 -1 3-14 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Pitka, Tobias 2 0 2 2 5 .000 +1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

15 Slipec, Grayden 2 0 2 2 5 .000 -1 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

13 Bolduc, Medrick 2 1 0 1 7 .143 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Schiller, Joe 2 1 0 1 2 .500 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

29 Hutchinson, Aidyn 2 0 1 1 2 .000 -2 2-4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Ardanaz, Nicolas 2 0 0 0 1 .000 -2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Argentina, Matthew 2 0 0 0 3 .000 -2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Bettens, Kyle 2 0 0 0 5 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

18 Burchill, Michael 2 0 0 0 3 .000 -2 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Cisar, Peter 2 0 0 0 1 .000 -3 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 Clark, Warren 2 0 0 0 4 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

20 Cliche, Anthony 2 0 0 0 2 .000 -3 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Daul, Grayden 2 0 0 0 1 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Demsey, Zane 2 0 0 0 2 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 Ewart, Tynan 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

1 Gramme, William 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Silkalns, Girts 2 0 0 0 2 .000 -2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TM Team 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Ward, Mathew 2 0 0 0 4 .000 -2 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total 2 4 7 11 58 .069 -27 11-30 10 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
Opponents 2 9 15 24 116 .078 +24 4-8 4 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 15

Goal Average Saves Record Goals Allowed
# Goalie GP-GS MIN GA AVG SV SV% W L T SHO PP SH EN PEN SOG

1 Gramme, William 2-2 116:49 6 3.08 107 .947 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

TM Team 2-0 03:11 3 56.54 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0
Total 2-0 120:00 9 4.50 107 .922 0 2 0 0 1 1 3 0 0
Opponents 2-0 120:00 4 2.00 54 .931 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0



2025-2026 Northern Michigan University Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 8, 2025)

 
 

# Power Play Scoring GP G A PTS SHOTS PCT
14 Altrichter, Jakub 2 0 1 1 0 0
16 Gault, Caiden 2 1 0 1 0 0
15 Slipec, Grayden 2 0 1 1 0 0
3 Ardanaz, Nicolas 2 0 0 0 0 0
28 Argentina, Matthew 2 0 0 0 0 0
24 Bettens, Kyle 2 0 0 0 0 0
13 Bolduc, Medrick 2 0 0 0 0 0
18 Burchill, Michael 2 0 0 0 0 0
12 Cisar, Peter 2 0 0 0 0 0
4 Clark, Warren 2 0 0 0 0 0
20 Cliche, Anthony 2 0 0 0 0 0
5 Daul, Grayden 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 Demsey, Zane 2 0 0 0 0 0
6 Ewart, Tynan 2 0 0 0 0 0
1 Gramme, William 2 0 0 0 0 0
29 Hutchinson, Aidyn 2 0 0 0 0 0
19 Pitka, Tobias 2 0 0 0 0 0
2 Schiller, Joe 2 0 0 0 0 0
17 Silkalns, Girts 2 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 2 0 0 0 0 0
10 Ward, Mathew 2 0 0 0 0 0


